THE IOWA STAT	E BAR ASSOCIATION	ISBA# 90003	DEED RECORD	139	FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YO	OUR LAWYER
1	REAL ET	.J. Li?		REC \$ 500	FILED NO. 26	76.
	TAGE .	34		AUD \$ 500	BOOK 139 PAGE	11
· ·	- 0A	,		R.M.F. 8_/00	98 DEC 31 AM I	\\
	\$ /2 42	<u>:</u>				
ļ	Michelle 1	utslet		COMPUTER	MICHELLE UTS	SLEF
	12-31-98 Ma	dison		COMPARED	MADISON COUNTY	.iowa
į	DAIE C	CCOLIT				
reparer A.	Zane Bles		113 N. John Street Ad		, IA (515)462- Phone	<u>-1666</u> •
	individual a	(Vario	3000 743	<u></u>	SPACE ABOVE THE	S LINE ER
			WARRANT	TY DEED	•	
Dollar(s)	and other valual	ble considerati	ion,	RSON, Husband and	l Wife	
do hereb	y Convey to					
	JAMES CONNE	LLEY ELLE	R, Single			
the follo	wing described	real estate in _	Madison	County,	lowa:	
That part of the Southwest Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of Section 19, Township 75 North, Range 27 West of the 5th P.M., Madison County, Iowa, described as follows: Beginning at the northwest corner of the Southwest Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of said Section 19; thence on an assumed bearing of South 89°22'14" East 385.04 feet to the west line of Madison County Highway P71; thence South 04°42'46" West along said west line a distance of 651.25 feet; thence South 90°00'00" West 332.47 feet to the west line of the Southwest Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of said Section 19; thence North 00°05'00" East along the west line of said Southwest Quarter of the Southwest Quarter a distance of 653.28 feet to the northwest corner of the Southwest Quarter of said Section 19 and the point of beginning. Said tract contains 5.35 acres. Deed is exempt & partial satisfaction of Real Estate Contract recorded October 27, 1998 in Book 139, Page 739. Grantors do Hereby Covenant with grantees, and successors in interest, that grantors hold the real estate by title in fee simple; that they have good and lawful authority to sell and convey the real estate; that the real estate is Free and Clear of all Liens and Encumbrances except as may be above stated; and grantors Covenant to Warrant and Defend the real estate against the lawful claims of all persons except as may be above stated. Each of the undersigned hereby relinquishes all rights of dower, homestead and						
may be	above stated.	Each of the u	undersigned here	eby relinquishes all rights	Of DOWER, Homester	au ano
Wor	itive share in and ds and phrases number, and as n	herein, includ	ing acknowledge	ment hereof, shall be con according to the context.	nstrued as in the sing	jular or
STATE	OF Iowa			Dated: Dec 29.	1998	
		1	ss: COUNTY,			
On 19049 Public	this 29 of this and for said	day of <u>Decen</u> le, the undersi d State, perso	nber , igned, a Notary	DANNY DATTERS	SON IG	Grantor)
	Danny Patte			Cindy Oats		\
1 - - (.7/.)	· O			CINDY PATTERS	ON (C	Grantor)
to me	known to be the	he identical pe	ersons named in instrument and			
and w	vno executed to wledged that the	ey executed th	ne same as their			3
	ary act and deed				(C	Grantor)
	rider Ol	10.		•		
	unis Cel	xes~				
		and for this to decide	Notary Public		(C	Grantor)
(This for	rm of acknowledgme	ant tot individual g	hauroriai ouiki			

The lowe State Ber Association

101 WARRANTY DEED

--- .